
S. N 

1 

B.Com 

B 

B* 

Program Code 

Pass 

T.Y.B.Com 

Fail 

First 

Second 

Third 

Programme 

B.com 

Waghire College of Arts, Commerce & Science Saswad 
Commerce Department 

2022-23 UG 

Costing 26 

Administration 30 
Banking 36 
B.Com 

Class-wise and Subject-wise Result 2022-23 

Bunage Divya Dagade 

Total 

Gurav Vaishnavi Prabhakar 

No. of Students Appeared No. of Students Passed 

Male Female TOTAL Male 

Wagh Samiksha Suryakant 

Costing 

14 

()4 

92. 

26 

Head-Departmeht of Commerce 
Waghire Colldge,Saswad 

01 

15 

184 

01 

86 

Male 
Admn 

13 

Pune District Bduation Association's 

48 

30 

S0 

112 

78 
86 

Banking 

22 

07 

17 

21 

28 

Cost & Works Accounting 

Cost & Works Accounting 

Cost & VWorks Accounting 

36 

276 67158 
Rank Holders UG 2022-23 

Male 

Total 

22 
44 

2022-23 

Female TOTAL 

01 
25 

83 

92 

Prepared by: 

36 
39 

01 

55 

Costing 

27 

03 

105 

86 

53 
67 

225 

2226/2500 

2182/2500 

2163/2500 

Female 

Admn 

24 

03 

12 

Male 

84.61 
S6.66 
77.77 

89.04% 

87.28 

78 

72.82 85.86 

86.72 

15 

24 

Banking 

11 

9.66 

Female 

9.37 

9.45 

Pass % 

96.51 

75.00 

A+ 

A+ 

Total 

01 

79 
75 

Female Total 
Students 

03 

TOTAL 

26 

93.75 
67.94 
77.90 

81.52 

01 
101 

119 

03 

01 

51 

48 50 184 

1) Dr. Borawake Bhagvashree 2)lP'rof. Zende Akash 
276 


