## Pune District Education Association's Waghire College of Arts, Commerce & Science Saswad **Commerce Department**

## 2022-23 UG

S.N	Program Code Programme 2022-23 UG											
		Programme	2022-23									
			No. of	Students	Appeared	No. of Students Passed			Pass %			
	T.Y.B.Com	the state	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	TOTAL	Male	Female	TOTAL	
1		Costing	26	86	112	22	83	105	84.61	96.51	93.75	
		Administration	30	48	78	17	36	53	56.66	75.00	67.94	
		Banking	36	50	86	28	39	67	77.77	78	77.90	
		B.Com	92	184	276	67	158	225	72.82	85.86	81.52	

## Rank Holders UG 2022-23

	First	Bunage Divya Dagade	Cost & Works Accounting	2226/2500	89.04%	9.66	0
B.Com	Second	Gurav Vaishnavi Prabhakar	Cost & Works Accounting	2182/2500	87.28	9.37	A+
	Third	Wagh Samiksha Suryakant	Cost & Works Accounting	2163/2500	86.72	9.45	A+

Class-wise and Subject-wise Result 2022-23

D	Male			Male	Female			Female	Total
B.com	Costing	Admn	Banking	Total	Costing	Admn	Banking	Total	Students
()	-	· -	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	01	-	-	01	01
A.	14	01	07	22	55	9	15	79	101
A	8	15	21	44	27	24	24	75	119
B	-	-	-	線明 2 1歳~ 線に入る場	-	-	-	-	-
B*	-	-	-	64 : 18-	-	03	-	03	03
Pass	-	01	-	01	-	-	-	-	01
Fail	04	13	8	25	03	12	11	26	51
Total		30	36	92	86	48	50	184	276

Prepared by: 1) Dr. Borawake Bhagyashree 2)Prof. Zende Akash

100

Head-Department of Commerce Waghire College, Saswad

1